Document Number: 93563 For technical questions, contact: ind-modules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 27-Jun-08 1
Single Phase Bridge
(Power Modules), 25/35 A
MB Series
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Universal, 3 way terminals:

(Power Modules), 25/35 A
Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Current rating code
2 - Circuit configuration:
3 - Voltage code x 10 = VRRM
4 - Diode bridge rectifier:
MB = Single phase european coding
A = 26 MB, 36 MB series
26 = 25 A (average)
36 = 35 A (average)
Device code
1 32 4
36 MB 120 A
(+)
AC
AC
(-)
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95326
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com